Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofxl
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

QoD0l1l 005653

20.06.23 07:35:43

-----------
- o
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Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

20.06.23 07:35:43 +000
20.06.23 07:35:413

Por. imbarcati: 034

e T L I
Nr Serie inel

el i i
001 RO 20 489779
002 RO 22 79350
003 RO 19 401928
004 RO 20 485040
005 RO 22 79302
006 RO 22 79318
007 RO 20 489744
o008 RO 22 79313
009 RO 22 79327
010 RO 18 5011022
011 RO 20 489740
012 RO 21 2011010
013 RO 20 489750
014 RO 21 1226760
015 RO 21 12268751
016 RO 20 489718
017 RO 22 7931319
g18 RO 21 156186
019 RO 22 754459
020 RO 22 79316
021 RO 22 79128
022 RO 22 79315
023 RO 22 79136
024 RO 20 489709
025 RO 22 793120
026 RO 22 79313113
027 RO 17 6126431
D28 RO 18 5013436
029 RO 18 5013474
030 RO 22 79312
0131 RO 20 489792
0312 RO 22 79348
031 RO 22 79310
0314 RO 21 1226783
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Veraiune SW
Antena Club

E==a»

t RO-04.04
BENZING 48906852 SW-4.5 HW-B
BENZING

Cod

--------

Nr.inel
Senzor
DBO74D98
DA1DBEA4
DBO74D92
DBO74DBB
DAl1DS178
DAOBGCD]
DBO74D79
DACSDEZ2D
DABEC188
DAE103FB
DEO74DAR
DAZ2E1958
DBOT4D&E
DAC3O03EF
DA1DBBBG
DEO74D84
DA1DB9SED
DAC3044D
DAG621C75
DA1D92150
DA1DBD66
DAC3IFB9D
DA1DBDDO
DBO74EQB
DASAS3ZD
DA1DBCDF
DA1DBDQO
DA1DE8DAD
DABOOBB2
DA1DEBCI9RB
DBOT74DB3
DAF10F11
DA1DBEl1A
DA1DBDDE
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POCs
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--------

Ora
07:35:58
07:36:10
07:36:26
07:36:42
07:36:51
07:37:00
07:37:04
07:37:09
07:37:14
07:37:18
07:37:23
07:37:28
07:37:35
07:37:39
07:37:48
07:37:53
07:37:57
07:38:01
07:318:05
07:38:09
07:38:14
07:318:25
07:38:30
07:38:43
07:38:47
07:38:52
07:38:57
07:39:02
07:39:07
07:319:13
07:39:17
07:219:23
07:39:27
07:39:34
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